
VOLUNTEERS
N E E D E D

DATE DAY
VOLUNTEER

START & END
TIME

EVENT
START &
END TIME

EVENT 

09/21/2024 Sat 10:30 am - 1 pm* 11 am - 1 pm
BBQ for the Homeless

Salvation Army’s Parking Lot
832 6th St. Bremerton

09/28/2024 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

10/19/2024 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Safeway 

401 NE McWilliams,
Bremerton

10/19/2024 Sat 4:30 pm - 7 pm 5:00 - 7 pm

New Day Benefit Concert
Abundant Hope
1940 Sylvan Way

Bremerton

10/18/2024 Fri 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Safeway 

401 NE McWilliams,
Bremerton

10/20/2024 Sun 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Safeway 

401 NE McWilliams,
Bremerton

VOLUNTEERS CAN CONTRIBUTE  AN HOUR OR TWO - IT ALL COUNTS!

1300 SYLVAN WAY - LOWER LEVEL, BREMERTON
360-373-0184

NEWDAYMINISTRYWA@GMAIL.COM
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DATE DAY
VOLUNTEER

START & END
TIME

EVENT
START &
END TIME

EVENT 

10/25/2024 Fri 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

10/26/2024 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive  - Fred Meyer  

Wheaton Way
 Bremerton

10/27/2024 Sun 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

11/1/2024 Fri 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

11/2/2024 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
 Bremerton

11/3/2024 Sun 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

 Wheaton Way
 Bremerton

11/8/2024 Fri 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

11/9/2024 Sat 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
Bremerton

11/10/2024 Sun 10 am - 4 pm* 10 am - 4 pm
Food Drive - Fred Meyer

Wheaton Way
 Bremerton
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MEALS

Volunteers are needed for set-up, serving meals, assisting
clients, & clean-up, Tuesdays & Thursdays
Volunteers should arrive between 4 & 4:30 - Meal service starts
at 5 pm. We are usually done by 6 pm.

WE ALSO NEED COOKS ON TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
 9 AM - NOON

FOOD PANTRY

We need your help restocking shelves, organizing inventory,
and assisting clients.
Volunteer shifts are available during the following times:

Monday: 11:30 am - 3 pm
Tuesday to Thursday: 1 pm - 3 pm

Whether you can spare just one hour or more, your assistance
is greatly appreciated.

CLOTHING ROOM

We need volunteers for various tasks including intake of
clothing, organizing items, and assisting clients. Our
volunteering hours are flexible to accommodate your
schedule. If you can spare just one hour or more, Mon -
Thursday from 1 pm to 3 pm, it would make a significant
difference.
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ONGOING VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES


